
  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

 

2017 Equestrian New South Wales  

Show Horse Championships 

Saturday 16th and Sunday 17th September 
 

 

 

Judge: Mrs Melinda Ralph (VIC) 

SA118 CHILDS OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12hh - rider 14yrs & under Place 

370 SWANREACH ENCHANTED 1st 

263 BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING TIARA 2nd  

334 MERIVALE PARK SUPER MODEL 3rd  
  

SA119 CHILDS OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h Place 

328 LASER ENCORE 1st  

383 WESSWOOD THE BOYFRIEND 2nd 
  

SA120 CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne16h Place 

381 WE LOVE LOLA 1st 

275 DELEGATE 2nd 

314 HILLEN VOYAGER 3rd 

301 EBL RICH LIST 5th 

340 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY 4th 
  

SA121 CHILDS OPEN HACK OVER 16h Place 

278 DP POLO 1st 

374 TAITTINGER 1 2nd 
 

SA122 OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h (rider 14 yrs & under) Place 

298 EAGLE PARK CEASER 1st 

306 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC 2nd 

324 KUNAT KARDINAL BEAU 3rd 
  

SA123 OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h Place 

395 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK 1st 

266 CANDLEWOOD ROCK STAR 2nd 

236 BAMBOROUGH ROYAL MARCH 3rd 

260 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  4th 

332 MARCONI ENCORE 5th 

  

  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

Judge: Mrs Jonne Uppington (QLD) 
 

SA219 CHILDS OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY OVER 14hh ne 14.2hh Place 

389 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 1st 

378 TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN 2nd 

368 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE 3rd 
  

SA220 CHILDS MEDIUM PONY OVER 12h NE 13h Place 

337 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 1st 

372 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 2nd 

237 BAMBOROUGH SABRINA 3rd 
  

SA221 CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14hh ne 14.2hh Place 

262 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 1st 

336 MIRINDA JACKPOT  2nd 

361 ROYAL QUEEN OF SEFTON 3rd 

386 WHISTLEJACKETS FLAUNT IT 4th 

303 FARLEIGH CALYPSO 5th 

  

SA222 OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h Place 

352 RATHOWEN QUANTUM 1st 

398 SARADALE SECRET ROMANCE 2nd 

270 CORNDALE DOLCE 3rd 
  

SA223 OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h Place 

328 LASER ENCORE 1st 

383 WESSWOOD THE BOYFRIEND 2nd 
  

SA224 OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16hh Place 

317 JAYBEE GIORGIO 1st 

307 HALLE BERRY IMP 2nd 

327 LANZEL 3rd 
  

  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

Judge Mrs Dianne Tunnicliff (NSW) 
 

SA317 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12H - a rider 14yrs & under Place 

319 KENDA PARK STRAUSS 1st 

298 EAGLE PARK CEASER 2nd 

324 KUNAT KARDINAL BEAU 3rd 

306 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC 4th 

280 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES 5th 

274 DELCREST STEP IN TIME 6th  
   

SA318 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12h NE 13h Place 

236 BAMBOROUGH ROYAL MARCH 1st 

395 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK 2nd 

347 OWENDALE VALENCIA 3rd 

260 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  4th 

332 MARCONI ENCORE 5th 
  

SA319 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 13h ne 14h 
  

SA320 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS• CHILDS LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h Place 

300 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 1st 

  

SA321 OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h Place 

14 TL BETTINA 1st 

389 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 2nd 

264 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN 3rd 

310 HARRINGTON PARK CLASSIQUE 4th 

341 NAAMAN PROTEGE  5th 

390 WILLOWCROFT HEAVENLY GRACE 6th 
  

SA322 OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h Place 

269 CONNETICUT 1st 

348 PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY 2nd 
  

SA323 OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14hh ne 14.2hh Place 

262 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 1st 

304 FARLEIGH LYGON  2nd 

255 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN 3rd 

303 FARLEIGH CALYPSO 4th 

336 MIRINDA JACKPOT  5th 
  

SA324 OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h Place 

268 CLASIQUE 1st 

314 HILLEN VOYAGER 2nd 

 
  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

Judge: Mrs Michelle Harpley (NSW) 
 

SA415 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS OPEN HACK OVER 15h ne 16h Place 

329 LE PETIT PRINCE 1st 

367 SP BLACK DIAMOND 2nd 

232 ANGLEWOOD CHARMS 3rd 

311 HH HOLLY-GO-LIGHTLY 4th 
  

SA416 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16h Place 

307 HALLE BERRY IMP 1st 
  

SA417 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS CHILDS LARGE OPEN PONY OVER 13h ne 14h Place 

352 RATHOWEN QUANTUM 1st 

325 LANGTREE FAIRPLAY 2nd 

365 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC 3rd 

270 CORNDALE DOLCE 4th 

 

SA418 OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY 12h ne 13h Place 

337 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 1st 

237 BAMBOROUGH SABRINA 2nd 
  

SA419 OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN PONY 12h Place 

370 SWANREACH ENCHANTED 1st 

263 BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING TIARA 2nd 

364 SERENDIPITIE PARK XQUISITE 3rd 
  

SA420 OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h Place 

271 DAISY PATCH ROYALE 1st 

339 MP TOYSTORY 2nd 

329 LE PETIT PRINCE 3rd 

232 ANGLEWOOD CHARMS 4th 
  

SA421 OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h Place 

300 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 1st 
  

SA422 OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h Place 

  

   

 



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

SA501 "Equestrian NSW" Junior Rider under 12 years  

 Jo Uppington Michelle Harpley Di Tunnicliffe Place 

170 Tia Mckenzie 1 1 3 1st 

171 Elizabeth Taylor 2 2 9 2nd 

169 Alexandra Berle 5  1 3rd 

183 Jessica Callus 3 10 4 4th 

20 Holly Howard  4 4  5th 

189 Claudia Hughes 7  2 =6th 

341 Angelina Thompson 3 6 8 =6th 

162 Georgia Currall 9 5 6 8th 

174 Anneliese Hughes 8 9 5 9th 

163 Elsie Rieger 10 7 7 10th 

161 Olivia Carter  6 10 11th 

168 Ella Fin  8  12th 
 

SA502 "Equestrian NSW" Intermediate Rider 15,16 & 17 years  

 Melinda Ralph Michelle Harpley Di Tunnicliffe Place 

181 Sarah Olsen 1 1 1 1st 

172 Jess Gacki-Osullivan 2 2 2 2nd 

164 Alexandra Buster Jones 3 3 6 3rd 

180 Shilo Harvey 4 5 3 4th 

176 Kasey Currall 5 4 4 5th 

182 Alexandra Langthorne 6 6 5 6th 

  
SU003 THE EQUINE IMAGE OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12hh ne 13hh 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

337 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 1 1 1 1st 

372 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM 2 2 3 2nd 

237 BAMBOROUGH SABRINA 3 3 2 3rd 
  

SU004 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

349 PAULGREN PARK FLIRTATIOUS 1 1 1 1st 

350 POCKET WATCH 2 2 2 2nd 
  

SU005 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2hh ne 15hh 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

345 NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE 1 1 1 1st 
  

SU006 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12hh rider 14 years & under 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

298 EAGLE PARK CEASER 1 1 2 1st 

319 KENDA PARK STRAUSS 2 2 1 2nd 

280 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES 3 3 3 3rd 

306 GLYNYARRA PARK CLASSIC 4 5 5 4th 

324 KUNAT KARDINAL BEAU 5 4 4 5th  

274 DELCREST STEP IN TIME 6 6 6 6th 
  

SU007 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12hh - rider 14yrs & under 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

396 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES 1 1 2 1st 

370 SWANREACH ENCHANTED 2 2 1 2nd 
  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

SU008 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12hh - rider 5yrs &u 8yrs   

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

280 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES 1 1 1 1st 

394 WYATT PARK QUONTREAU 2 2 2 2nd 

298 EAGLE PARK CEASER 4 3 3 3rd 

391 WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN 5 4 4 4th 

356 RIVINGTON ELONWY 3 5 6 5th 

324 KUNAT KARDINAL BEAU 6 6 5 6th 

  
SU009 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16hh 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

354 REGAL DON RONALDO 1 1 3 1st 

359 F1 DON SCHUMANN 2 3 2 2nd 

259 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY 3 4 1 3rd 

327 LANZEL 4 2 4 4th 
   

SU010 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15hh ne 16hh 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

392 WOOLAROO RIVULET 1 3 1 1st 

271 DAISY PATCH ROYALE 2 1 4 2nd 

329 LE PETIT PRINCE 3 2 2 3rd 

339 MP TOYSTORY 5 4 3 4th 

235 ATLAS 4 5 5 5th 
 

SU011 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW ADULT RIDER 18YRS & OVER 

 Melvyn Chadwick Michelle Harpley Melinda Ralph Place 

184 Courtney Cremasco 1 1 1 1st 

190 Christie Hall 2 3 3 2nd 

173 Courtney Larard 5 4 2 3rd 

179 Matthew Birch 4 2 4 4th 

167 Sarah Stafford 3 5 5 5th 

166 Leanna Haines 6 6 6 6th 
 

SU012 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over  14h ne 14.2h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

361 ROYAL QUEEN OF SEFTON 1 1 1 1st 

304 FARLEIGH LYGON  2 4 2 2nd 

262 BROADWATER PARK CARTIER 3 2 4 3rd 

336 MIRINDA JACKPOT  4 3 3 4th 

326 LANGTREE GALLERY 5 5 5 5th 

255 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN 6 6 6 6th 
   

SU013 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12h ne 13h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

347 OWENDALE VALENCIA 1 2 1 1st 

260 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  2 3 2 2nd 

266 CANDLEWOOD ROCK STAR 4 1 4 3rd 

236 BAMBOROUGH ROYAL MARCH 3 4 3 4th 

395 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK 5 5 5 5th 

 
  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

SU014 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

378 TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN 2 1 1 1st 

389 WILLOWCROFT COCO CHANEL 1 2 3 2nd 

264 BURNBRAE PARK TALISMAN 3 3 2 3rd 

310 HARRINGTON PARK CLASSIQUE 4 4 5 4th 

368 SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE 5 5 4 5th 
   

 
SU015 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OPEN LEADING REIN PONY NE 12H- rider 5yrs &u 8yrs 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

370 SWANREACH ENCHANTED 1 2 1 1st  

376 TAYLOR MADE FAIRY FLOSS 2 1 3 2nd 

396 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES 3 3 2 3rd 
   

 

SU016 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN LARGE PONY over 13hh ne 14hh 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

362 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK 2 1 1 1st 

358 ROBBANIE FRONT MAN 5 2 2 2nd 

325 LANGTREE FAIRPLAY 1 3 5 3rd 

270 CORNDALE DOLCE 3 4 3 4th 

398 SARADALE SECRET ROMANCE 4 5 4 5th 

352 RATHOWEN QUANTUM 6 6 6 6th 
   

SU017 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

279 DREAMTIME DIVA 1 1 2 1st 

300 EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS 2 2 1 2nd 

388 WILLOWBRAE SEBASTION 3 3 3 3rd 

  
SU018 THE GLADIATOR FLOATS OPEN LARGE HACK over 16h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

374 TAITTINGER 1 1 1 1 1st 

269 CONNETICUT 2 2 3 2nd 

278 DP POLO 4 3 2 3rd 

348 PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY 3 4 4 4th 

 
SU019 THE BERLE FAMILY OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15h ne 16h 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

301 EBL RICH LIST 3 1 1 1st 

381 WE LOVE LOLA 2 2 2 2nd 

373 SYMPHONY 1 3 3 3rd 

314 HILLEN VOYAGER 4 4 4 4th 

275 DELEGATE 5 6 5 5th 

320 KINGS QUEST 6 5 6 6th 
 

  



  Equestrian NSW Show Horse is proudly supported by Mitavite    

SU020 THE EQUESTRIAN NSW RIDER 12yrs, 13yrs, 14yrs 

 Connor McCormick Jo Uppington Di Tunnicliff Place 

188 Georgia Dalley 3 1 1 1st 

191 Hunter Taylor 1 2 3 2nd 

108 Ella Darmanin 2 3 2 3rd 

192 Mia Skinner 4 4 4 4th 

185 Olivia Daffurn  5 5 5 5th 

  
 

Judge: Mr John Paget (NSW) 

SU301 THE JOJUBI SADDLERY Champion Ridden Open Off the Track Registered Thoroughbred 

269 CONNETICUT 1st 

271 DAISY PATCH ROYALE 2nd 

329 LE PETIT PRINCE 3rd 

235 ATLAS 4th 
   

SU302 THE JOJUBI SADDLERY Champion Ridden Off the Track Show Hunter Registered 
Thoroughbred  

 Place 
  

  

SU304 First Ridden Open Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years Place 

396 YARTARLA PARK MERCEDES 3rd 

237 BAMBOROUGH SABRINA 2nd 

370 SWANREACH ENCHANTED 1st 
  

  

SU305 First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2h Rider 5yrs & under 12years Place 

395 YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK 1st 

260 BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE  2nd 

298 EAGLE PARK CEASER 3rd 

324 KUNAT KARDINAL BEAU 4th 

391 WINDSOR PARK SOVEREIGN  

319 KENDA PARK STRAUSS  

394 WYATT PARK QUONTREAU  

 

  


